

DUNCAN VALLEY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.

PO Box 440 Duncan AZ 85534

379597 AZ 75 Duncan AZ 85534

Owned By Those We Serve - Incorporated - June 1947

Phone: (928) 359-2503 Fax: (928) 359-2370

Application for Time-of-Use Service

Name(s)	Account
Billing Address	
Physical Address / Location	
Primary & Alternate telephone numbers	
I hereby make application to Duncan Valley Electric Cooperative Service (SPTOU).	e to enroll and to be placed on the Single Phase Time-of-Use
I understand that I will be billed for the electricity purchases I m outlined in the SPTOU tariff, and I will pay for such purchases v	•
I understand that this rate will take effect to coincide with the sta	art of the next monthly billing cycle.
I understand that I do not have to use less electricity to save mon must monitor my usage so that at least approximately 70 percent further understand that not shifting enough of my usage to off-pe the standard Single Phase Service (SP) rate.	of the electricity I consume is used during off-peak hours. I
I understand that no credit or billing adjustment will be made if l	would have paid less under the standard Single Phase rate
I may decide to change back to the standard Single Phase rate at SPTOU rate again for 12 months.	any time, but then would not be allowed to apply for the
I acknowledge that I have read and understand this application at dates for on-peak and off-peak hours and corresponding charges.	
Customer signature	Date
Withdraw from Tim	e-of-Use Service
Please remove my account from time-of-use service.	
I understand that I am not eligible to re-apply for the time-of-use current billing cycle.	service for a period of twelve months from the end of the
Customer signature	Date